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                           Bachelor (Licence) Year 2 (06 Grps)

DAY TIME COURSE GROUP VENUE

Saturday
11th May

Sunday
12th May

Tuesday
14th May

Wednesday
15th May

Thursday
16th May

Saturday
18th May

Sunday
19th May

Tuesday
21st May

Wednesday
22nd May

Thursday
23rd May

10:00-11:30

12:00-13:30

10:00-11:30

12:00-13:30

10:00-11:30

12:00-13:30

12:00-13:30

10:00-11:30

08:00-09:30

10:00-11:30

Civilization

Translation

Written Expression

Foreign Language

Linguistics

Study Skills

Literature

Grammar

Text Analysis

Phonetics

01-04 A1
05-06 A3
02-03 A4

01-04 A3
05-06 A1
02-03 A4

01-04 A1
05-06 A3
02-03 A4

01-04 A1
05-06 A3
02-03 A4

01-04 A1

05-06 A3

02-03 A4

05-06 A1

02-04 A3

01-03 A4

01-04 A1

05-06 A3

02-03 A4

05-06 A1

02-04 A3

01-03 A4

01-04 A1

05-06 A3

02-03 A4

05-06 A1

01-04 A3

02-03 A4


